•• GRP CONSTRUCTION
•• STAINLESS STEEL HINGES AND FITTINGS
•• WATERPROOF
•• CLEAR LABELLING
•• LARGE CAPACITIES AVAILABLE FOR  MULTI-PRODUCT
STORAGE
•• MANUFACTURING PROCESS AND STAINLESS STEEL
FITTINGS GIVE STRONG COLOUR FASTNESS FOR A
LONGER LIFE
•• OPTIONS INCLUDE FLOOR OR WALL MOUNTED
VERSIONS ENABLING YOU TO MAXIMISE YOUR SPACE
•• FOR TOTAL PROTECTION OF EQUIPMENT INTERNAL
FITTINGS CAN BE INCLUDED
Our range of GRP cabinets are built to endure the rigours of the marine environment. Well proven through many years of supply
in numerous markets from offshore and cruise to general marine, our cabinets offer flexible options - offering you a choice no
matter what your stowage need.
FEATURES
“Built to endure the rigours of the marine
environment
JB17.1200
EQUIPMENT
CABINET
STORAGE
GET IN TOUCH
Email info@survitecgroup.com
PRODUCTS
Product Number Product Name
FLL/JCABJB17.1200 JB17.1200 Equipment Cabinet
Ordering Information
TECHNICAL DATA
Depth 1200 mm
Width 1435 mm
Height 2050 mm
Weight 71 kg
Aperture H x W 1739 mm x 1164 mm
Internal Depth 1150 mm
Colour White RAL9010
Material 5-6 mm nominal thickness GRP
Seal EPDM seal
IP Rating IP56
JB17.1200 EQUIPMENT
CABINET
Approvals
Lloyds Register Type Test Approved
American Bureau of Shipping Approved